Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino - ESPECIAL LOCAL
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CORRIDA SICOOB ASCICRED 2017

Numero Nome

631
786
636
718
655
706
77

705

768
618

709
776
603

735
676

664
785
742
753
751
674

CASSIA JOSE DUARTE

SUELI DE OLIVEIRA MURTA
DANIELA CRISTINA SILVA ALMEIDA
LUCELIA LOPES

ERIKA LUMI S. OKANO

JOSIANE MELO FARIA SANTOS

SANDRA AUXILIADORA DE MELO
GUIMARAES

JOSIANE DE FATIMA MENEZES
CAMPOS

ROSELI APARECIDA VIEGAS

ANA CELIA MARIA DO CARMO
ANICETO

KARINA CAMPOS FRANCA
SANDRA ALMEIDA GUIMARAES

ADRIANA GERALDA DA SILVA
MENDONCA

MARIA APARECIDA MIRANDA BATISTA

GRAZIELLE FIGUEIREDO OLIVEIRA
SOUZA

FERNANDA

SONIA APARECIDA PEREIRA
MICHELLE FERREIRA DA CRUZ
RENATA DA SILVA COUTO

REGINA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA

GLAUCIA LOPES PEREIRA COELHO
MORAIS

35
48
40
40
36
34
36

27

47
32

37
52
42

58
37

35
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30
36
55
30

Fx.Et.
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039

F2029

F4049
F3039

F3039
F5054
F4049

F5559
F3039

F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F5559
F3039

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

F

Equipe

Tempo
00:42:54
00:46:11
00:48:04
00:48:28
00:48:33
00:49:08
00:49:08

00:50:02

00:50:47
00:51:10

00:51:37
00:54:01

00:54:10

00:55:06
00:55:16

00:55:55
00:56:19
00:57:41
00:57:52
01:03:38
01:40:10
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